
Thoughtfully curated 
boutique work environments 
that provide an unmatched 

experience.
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Amenities include  
20+ Person Conference Room,  

Mother’s Room, Showers,  
24 Hour Access, IT Support,  

Daily On-Site Cleaning, Pet Friendly,  
Networking Events, and more!

Bushwick
Located in the Heart  

of Brooklyn’s New 
Creative Hub

Nestled in between the Flushing and Myrtle 
Avenue M, J, and Z subway stops, Bond 

Bushwick bridges two thriving neighborhoods. 
Glass atriums enclose the central terrazzo 

stairway leading to expansive roof decks and 
flood all three floors with sunlight. Exposed 

brick and bleached wood floors create a 
completely unique work environment.

GL MJ ZSUBWAY LINES

8 5 5 - 9 2 6 - 9 6 75

B U S H W I C K@ B O N D C O LLE C TI V E .C O M

1 2 PA R K S TR E E T
B R O O K LY N ,  N Y,  11 2 0 6

B O N D C O LLE C TI V E .C O M



43

222222222

2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1

1 1

#1

#4 #6 #8 #10

#12

#2

#3

#5 #7 #9 #11

#13#14#15#16#17

#18#20

#19#21

CONF.
ROOM

CONF.
ROOM

RECORD.
STUDIO

RECORD.
STUDIO

CONF.
ROOMCONF.

ROOM

LOUNGE
AREA

CLASSROOM 
SPACE

K
IT

C
H

EN

WC

L O W E R  L E V E L

2

1

44

4 4

5 4

7

5 6

3

3

3

3 3

3

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

877

7

7

13

1 1

1 1

1 1 1 11 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1

1

CONF.
ROOM

CONF.
ROOM

LOUNGE
AREA

KITCHEN

PRIV.
CONF.

ELEV. WCEVENT SPACE
& ROOFTOP

#244#243#242#241#240

#238

#236

#235

#229

#227

#224

#201

#204 #206

#208

#210

#212

#202 #203 #205 #207 #209

#211

#213

#214

#216

#215

#217#218

#219#221

#220#222#223

#230

#228

#232

#233

#234

#231 #239

#245

#246#247#248

#237

#225

#226

2 N D  F L O O R

839 BROADWAY

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11206

BUSHWICK@BONDCOLLECTIVE.COM

(855) 926-9675
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Bushwick
Floorplan

12 Park Street
Floor Plans
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